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the NEW ARTisAN

Collection by KikiSol

Dale Allem

Booth 31

843.310.9043

F 843.707.1318

daleallem@yahoo.com

Jeff Goldstein 

VA Beach Booth 37

919.815.7900

F 919.569.9571

goldsteinj14@gmail.com



Guy Bailey.  VA Beach Booth 19
704.905.5729   ThoseGuys4@aol.com



Virginia Beach BOOTH #24



Virginia Beach Booth 14
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Dear Retailers, Exhibitors , Guests and Friends,

Old Dominion Fashion Exhibitors is celebrating over 40 years as the Mid-Atlantic’s
marketplace of choice for contemporary apparel and accessories buyers.

Located directly along the Virginia Beach oceanfront, this new venue is spacious, easy to
shop, and full of the season’s top apparel, accessories and ready-to-wear.

Enjoy Deluxe Oceanfront Accommodations.  Make your next stay a mini vacation! e
Wyndham Virginia Beach Oceanfront, rises 18 stories high along the Atlantic
Oceanfront. Enjoy a variety of amenities including:

• OCEANFRONT ROOMS WITH PRIVATE BALCONIES OR PATIOS.
• COMPLIMENTARY WIRELESS INTERNET
• CABLE PROGRAMMING
• OUTDOOR AND INDOOR POOLS AND A FITNESS CENTER.
• COMPLIMENTARY SHUTTLE, WHICH OPERATES WITHIN .75 MI.
• BUSINESS CENTER, EXPRESS CHECK-OUT, AND COMPLIMENTARY

NEWSPAPERS IN THE LOBBY.

e Wyndham Virginia Beach Oceanfront is located at 5700 Atlantic
Ave., Virginia Beach, Virginia, 23451. Phone (757) 428-7025.

From apparel, jewelry and accessories to gifts and lifestyle collections, the product array
of the Old Dominion Fashion Exhibitors is unmatched. e show is open exclusively to
wholesale buyers with a current sales tax resale license.

We thank you for your loyal support over all these years. We look forward to seeing you.
Sincerely,

Jeff Goldstein

Board of Directors
Jeff Goldstein President    /   Sam Payne Treasurer 

Terry Reynolds Vice-President (Housing) 
Barbara Frazier Vice- President (Publications) 

Kalie Levina Secretary 

ODFE
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ODFE

DIRECTIONS TO VA BEACH

FROM THE NORTH (MARYLAND):
Follow US-13 S to US-60 E in Virginia Beach.
Cross the Chesapeake Bay Bridge Tunnel and use right lane to take the US

60 ramp to Va Beach/Little Creek.
Turn left onto US-60 E/Shore Dr (signs for Resort Area.)
Continue to follow US-60 E
Pass by Cape Henry Exxon Tire & Auto (on the right in 3.3 mi)
Continue 9.8 mi to the 
Wyndham Virginia Beach Oceanfront
5700 Atlantic Ave, Virginia Beach, VA 23451

FROM THE SOUTH (NORTH CAROLINA):
Follow US-64 E to I-95 N. Continue on I-95N to US-58 E in Emporia. 
Take exit 11A from I-95 N.
Get on I-664 S in Chesapeake from US-58 E
Follow I-264 E to 21st St in Virginia Beach
Turn left on Pacific Ave and continue until it turns into Atlantic Ave.
Wyndham Virginia Beach Oceanfront will be on your right, just past 

56th St. 
5700 Atlantic Ave, Virginia Beach, VA 23451

FROM THE WEST (RICHMOND):
Follow I-64 E to Virginia Beach
Use the right 2 lanes to take exit 284A to merge onto I-264 E/Norfolk

Virginia Beach Expy/Virginia Beach Expy toward VA Beach
Continue to expressway end. Turn left on Pacific Ave.
Continue on Pacific Ave until it turns into Atlantic Ave. 
Wyndham Virginia Beach Oceanfront will be on your right, just past 

56th St. 
5700 Atlantic Ave, Virginia Beach, VA 23451
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ALLEM, JR, DALE . . . . . . . . BOOTH 31
7 Three Oaks Lane, Bluffton, SC 29910
(843) 310-9043, Fax: (843) 707-1318
daleallem@yahoo.com

WILD PALMS
SEA WAVES
RAIN CAPERS - NC/SC
ORIENTIQUE NC/SC
SAGE DESIGNS
RUM REGGAE

BAILEY IV, GUY L . . . . . . . . BOOTH 19
140 Grove Rd., Southern Pines, NC 28387
(704) 905-5729, ThoseGuys4@aol.com

NIC & ZOE
LISETTE
JOULES
JAG JEANS
NOUVELLE
ANDREA JOVINE

BETMAN, PHYLLIS . . . . . . BOOTH 16
6724 Bonnie Ridge Dr., #201, Baltimore, MD 21209
(410) 371-6846, Fax: (410) 484-3415
alphy4u@aol.com

IMPULSE
SCARVES OF WESTWOOD
SPARKEL DESIGNS
PRAIRIE COTTON
LASANIA
VIRGINIA NIN DESIGNS
YON
JANSKA

BOWEN, LINDSAY . . . . . . . BOOTH 22
2425 N. Center St., Hickory, NC 28601
(828) 244-2971, lindsaybowen13@gmail.com

SHANA
FENINI
FASHQUE
KOMAL

BRADLEY, ED . . . . . . . . . . . . BOOTH 3
1704 Nottingham Way, Atlanta, GA 30309
(404) 787-0465, eddiebradleyjr@aol.com

GEIGER OF AUSTRIA
STEHMANN PANTS
CONNIE ROBERSON SILKS & LINEN
FRIDAZE
JESS AND JANE
BALI

BROOME, CYNTHIA . . . . . BOOTH 26
6701 Colston Ct, Charlotte, NC 28210-4348
(704) 553-8605, Fax: (704) 554-6199
chbroome@carolina.rr.com

MARGARET WINTERS
ANNA CLARE BY THREE FRIENDS
FANTAZIA
ST CLAIR INTERNATIONAL
MANTA DEL LAGO/COT N GEAR
CRYSTAL CANADA
CORONET JEWLERY, SCARVES,
HANDBAGS
KUNKYS
PURE ESSENCE
MADEMOISELLE

COOPER, MIRIAM . . . . . . . BOOTH 15
1114 Riverside Ave., Elizabeth City, NC 27909
(252) 340-4826, sheptuckmc@gmail.com

TOLANI
MAUDE VIVANTE
KAELI SMITH
ANORAK
MAHILA
VILAGALLO
ELLIOTT LAUREN

DANIS, SHARON . . . . . . . . BOOTH 32
18 Friar Lane, Manalapan, NJ 07726
(732) 580-4379, Fax: (732) 972-3890
smdanishome@aol.com

NEEDLE & THREADS/VECCELI
SOLE DIONE
ZSISKA
MAGDALENA
VEECA
BELLA AMORE

DELOACHE, ELIZABETH . BOOTH 34
3549 S. Church St., Burlington, NC 27215
(336) 227-9666, Fax: (336) 227-0072
deloache@att.net

ACCESSORIES
DRESSES - MISSY
SPORTSWEAR - MISSY
SWEATERS, BLOUSES
COATS

EDWARDS, MICHAEL . . . . BOOTH 46
4145 Hwy. 211 W, Seven Lakes, NC 27376
(910) 639-0569, Fax: (910) 673-2948
michael@pineapparel.com

PINE APPAREL
STEVEN EDWARDS
ERIC CASUALS
HELITROPE
EMMA & MICHELLE
DO EVERYTHING IN LOVE

Old Dominion FASHION EXHIBITORS



ENNIS, TYLER / HANSON, 
CHRIS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BOOTH 36
1501 East 10th Ave., Hialieah, FL 33010
(727) 512-1764, Fax: (305) 887-0187
tysthreads7@gmail.com

LULU B CLOTHING

FRAZIER, BARBARA . . . . . BOOTH 33
4715 Charlottesville Rd., Greensboro, NC 27410
(336) 294-6705, barbarafrazier57@yahoo.com

SOFTWORKS
RADZOLI
COTTON WAYS
PARISOU
BEACON HILL

FREEDMAN, GLENN. . . . . BOOTH 20
4023 Highview Rd, Charlotte, NC 28210
(704) 650-7813, Gfreed12@aol.com

SHARON YOUNG
A LA CARTE
ALI MILES
TRU LUXE
THIN HER

FRENCH, KIMBERLY . . . . . BOOTH 21
44 Viburnum Way, Pine Mountain, GA 31822
(804) 305-9980, kimberlyfrenchinfo@gmail.com

SAILOR SAILOR
CHELSEA GUNN
JULIE RYAN  JEWELRY
ABBEY-GLASS
BARBARA ERICKSON
ELLA PJ'S
CASTAWAY CLOTHING
PINK PINEAPPLE SWEATERS
IBKUL
WH HOSTESS

GOLDSTEIN, JEFF. . . . . . . BOOTH 37
14460 Falls of Neuse Rd, Ste.149, PO Box 356,
Raleigh, NC 27614
(919) 815-7900, jgold14@nc.rr.com

GABBY ISABELLA
WINDING RIVER
MIA REIS
RODAN
SPANNER
CARRÉ NOIR
COMPLI K
ISLAND TRIBE KNITS
CLAIRE DESJARDINS
JOLIBEL
KIKI SOL
D DESIGNS

GORMAN, BRIAN . . . . . . . BOOTH 30
209 West 38th St., Suite 1202, New York, NY 10018
(212) 997-1651, Fax: (212) 997-1653
bcgorman@aol.com

LIVERPOOL

GRAY, RANDY. . . . . . . . . . . BOOTH 44
218 Caruso Dr., Monroeville, PA 15146
(412) 901-8726, Fax: (412) 580-4496
randybgray@verizon.net

INSIDE OUT
VALENTINA
TANGO MANGO
KARINE SULTAN
SYDNEY LOVE BAGS
COCO Y CLUB

GREENFELD, MARSHALL . BOOTH 11
20 Sunrise Point Rd., Lake Wyle, SC 29710
(803) 831-7819, Fax: (803) 831-7212
tgassc101@aol.com

OUTDOOR EDITION
ZOE
PARKHURST
COTTON COUNTRY
PATRIZIA LUCA

HANYS, JERRY . . . . . . . . . . BOOTH 25
4 Amanda Court, Ramsey, NJ 07446
(201) 962-7398, Fax: (201) 785-0038
jerry@czassiconyc.com

CLASSICO

HELMIG, ELAINE . . . . . . . . BOOTH 18
128-2 Gully Branch Lane, Myrtle Beach, SC 29572
(843) 685-9584, ncazsc@yahoo.com

JINJA JEWELRY
JINJA BY THE SEA
JEWELS BY IRENE
THE FUNZ COLLECTION

HILLEBRAND, CORY . . . . BOOTH 48
5122 Hampton Lk. Dr., Marietta, GA 30068
(678) 360-8807, Fax: (706) 243-6447
hillebran2@gmail.com

ERIN LONDON
CREATION
FASHION CAGE
BILA

November 2019 Issue 13

Sales Representatives



JONES, ANN . . . . . . . . . . . . BOOTH 24
121 Bridgewood Lane, Bermudorun, NC 27006
(704) 578-7727, Fax: (336) 941-9428
annjones411@hotmail.com

MARUSHKA TEES
WEST INDIES
FRESH PRODUCE
SEA BREEZE
JAMS WORLD

KAPLAN, JOYCE . . . . . . . . BOOTH 14
240 Stoney Ridge Dr, Alpharetta, GA 30022
(678) 984-8849, jrkaplan62@gmail.com

PARSLEY & SAGE
CATIVA SWEATERS & TOPS
FUNSPORT
FASHION CONCEPTS
MICHAEL TYLER COLLECTIONS
SOPHIE A

KIM, YUN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BOOTH 42
533 E. 31st St, Los Angeles, CA 90011
(323) 233-1050, Fax: (323) 233-1051
mosaic1993@att.net

MOSAIC

LEVINA, KALIE . . . . . . . . . . . BOOTH 7
802 Arbordale Ave, High Point, NC 27262
(336) 491-0970, kalielevina@yahoo.com

VIVANTE BY VSA
KAMANA

MCCRAW, BARRY . . . . . . . BOOTH 10
2822 Earlswood Rd, Midlothian, VA 23113
(804) 794-8074, Fax: (804) 794-0246
anne@icloud.com

VENARIO INC.
TRISHA TYLER
PATTYKIM
OOPE'RA
LINDI

OATES, DAN . . . . . . . . . . . . . BOOTH 6
234 Knoxview Lane, Mooresville, NC 28117
(704) 756-0534, doates@roadrunner.com

MULTIPLES
SLIM-SATION PANTS

O'NEILL, DEENA . . . . . . . . . BOOTH 8
PO Box 53, Haverford, PA 19041
(610) 527-4556, Fax: (610) 525-5858
sales@ytmgifts.com

RAPTI FASHION
KLARE'S MAGNETIC BROOCHES
RAIN CAPERS
SEA & ANCHOR
CHERITH BROOK
KIKI SOL
ORIENTIQUE

PARKS, TIM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BOOTH 4
14821 Feater Cove Ln., Clearwater, FL 33762
(727) 256-1712, timparks007@gmail.com

PRETTY WOMAN FASHION
YAK N YETI
AVANTI SHOES
TIM PARKS HATS
LAGACI
WMP SUNGLASSES
SOCK N SOCKS

PATTERSON, LISA . . . . . . . BOOTH 12
1013 York Dr, Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 436-7785, Fax: (757) 549-4366
douglisapatterson@yahoo.com

SUIT YOURSELF JEWELRY
SUIT YOURSELF HANDBAGS & SCARVES
SUIT YOURSELF SUITS
SUIT YOURSELF DRESSES
SUIT YOURSELF SWEATERS / TOPS /
SPORTSWEAR

PAYNE, SAM . . . . . . . . . . . . BOOTH 39
800 Briar Creek Rd., CC301, PO Box 223,
Charlotte, NC 28205
(704) 332-8822, payneAFJ@aol.com

AMERICAN FASHION JEWELRY INC
DISPLAYS, RINGS
DESIGNER FASHIONS

REIS, FRANCINE. . . . . . . . . . BOOTH 2
1100 Howell Mill Rd. NW, #808, Atlanta, GA 30318
(404) 307-1587, Fax: (866) 857-5446
franreisco@aol.com

CUTLOOSE
FLAX
CHALET
HONEST COTTON
SHANNON PASSERO
LIL JOURNEY'S
GERTIES DBA ESD

REYNOLDS, TERRY. . . . . . . BOOTH 5
859 Ryans Place, Fort Mills, SC 29715
(803) 417-6818, Fax: (803) 802-3453
terrylr10@gmail.com

ZEN KNITS
BALI BATIKS
TULIP
PINEAPPLES
GODDESS GEAR
3 POTATO
VINTAGE CONCEPT
CHERISHH
DOWNEAST

Sales Representatives
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RIDENHOUR, DAVID L. . . . . BOOTH 1
13914 Dovehunt Place, Charlotte, NC 28277
(704) 905-3728, Fax: (704) 544-0132
dlridenhour@hotmail.com

MING WANG
CLARA SUNWOO
JOHN MICHAEL RICHARDSON
FOXCROFT
BLEU BAYOU

ROBERTS, KATHY . . . . . . . BOOTH 35
88 Spence St., Bay Shore, NY 11706
(800) 367-7900, Fax: (631) 435-8018
kathyroberts@me.com

MV SPORT

SCIBETTA, GARY . . . . . . . . BOOTH 17
4252 Burkshire Hts., Fort Mill, SC 29708
(704) 989-0484, gscibetta@esoriginals.com

RAMPAGE
SUGAR
LONDON FOG
GLORIA VANDERBELT

SHIELDS, PAULA . . . . . . . . BOOTH 27
PO Box 779, Wrightsville Beach, NC 28480
(704) 905-7061, Fax: (866) 220-6006
apparel2k@aol.com

ESCAPADO RESORT WEAR
HALEY AND THE HOUND
ESCAPADA LIVING DRESSES
ESCAPADA GAME DAY
PBJ SWEATERS
ESQUALO
ESCAPADA CHILDREN'S
PICADILLY
ESCAPADA CURVE

SLEMONS, DIANE . . . . . . . BOOTH 28
12855 NC Hwy. 197, Greenmountain, NC 28740
(828) 231-5965, randall@slemonsgroup.com

JOULES
VOLATILE
PENDLETON

STEIN, SAM . . . . . . . . . . . . . BOOTH 23
7513 Clipping Cross Rd., Louisville, KY 40241

HILARY RANLEY
KATHERINE BARCLAY
M MADE IN ITALY
AZI JEANS
ORLY
SAVE MY BAG
EVA VARRO

STOFFEL, JOYCE . . . . . . . . BOOTH 13
104 N. Union St., Allyandria, VA 22314
(301) 367-6944, jstoffel@joysusan.com

JOY SUSAN

TUWINER, MARC . . . . . . . BOOTH 38
19747 Selby Ave, Poolsville, MD 20837
(301) 672-1000, Fax: (410) 267-9194
marct1000@yahoo.com

PLANET COTTON
AUSTINS
NU BLU
BAYSIDE

WILLARD, RANDY . . . . . . . . BOOTH 9
5713 Birchbrook Circle, Greensboro, NC 27410
(336) 210-5235, Fax: (336) 668-1467

CACTUS BAY
B&B KNITWEAR
STYLE RITE
KEREN HART
ALL HOURS
JENNY SWEATERS
CAROL ROSE
STUDIO WEST
KUPERHAND
ELLEN PARKER DRESSES
GEORGE VINE

WYATT, DEBBIE . . . . . . . . . BOOTH 29
PO Box 130, 537 Diamond Branch Rd., 
Johnsville, SC 29555
(843) 386-3411, Fax: (843) 386-9116
kcclothinginc@yahoo.com

EMMA-G
K & C CLOTHING
DRESSES MISSY
SPORTSWEAR MISSY
PANTS MISSY
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Lines
ACCESSORIES

Accessories . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 34
American Fashion Jewelry Inc . . Booth 39
Coronet Jewlery, Scarves, 

Handbags . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 26
Designer Fashions. . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 39
Displays, Rings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 39
Do Everything In Love . . . . . . . . . Booth 46
Eric Casuals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 46
Joy Susan. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 13
Kaeli Smith . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 15
Klare's Magnetic Brooches . . . . . . Booth 8
Lil Journey's . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 2
Mademoiselle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 26
MV Sport . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 35
Parsley & Sage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 14
Rapti Fashion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 8
Save My Bag . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 23
Scarves of Westwood . . . . . . . . . . Booth 16
Sock N Socks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 4
Sparkel Designs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 16
Suit Yourself Jewelry . . . . . . . . . . Booth 12
Sydney Love Bags . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 44
Tim Parks Hats. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 4
Virginia Nin Designs . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 16
Vivante by VSA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 7
WH Hostess . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 21
WMP Sunglasses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 4

ACTIVEWEAR
Austins . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 38
Bayside . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 38
D Designs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 37
Fantazia. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 26
Inside Out . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 44
Jag Jeans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 19
MV Sport . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 35
Nu Blu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 38
Oope'ra . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 10
Planet Cotton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 38
Tango Mango . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 44
Valentina. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 44

CHILDREN'S
Castaway Clothing. . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 21
Escapada Children's . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 27
Lagaci . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 4
Sock N Socks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 4

COATS, SUITS & 
RAINWEAR

Chalet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 2
Claire Desjardins. . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 37
Coats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 34
Fashion Concepts . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 14
Geiger of Austria. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 3
Janska . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 16
Joules . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 19
Lindi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 10
Mademoiselle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 26
Mia Reis. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 37
Oope'ra . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 10
Outdoor Edition . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 11
Pattykim . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 10
Pure Essence . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 26
Rain Capers - NC/SC . . . . . . . . . . Booth 31
Rain Capers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 8
Winding River. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 37

CONTEMPORARY
Andrea Jovine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 19
Anorak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 15
Avanti Shoes. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 4
Bila . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 48
Bleu Bayou. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 1
Chalet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 2
Clara Sunwoo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 1
Coco Y Club. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 44
Cutloose . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 2
Do Everything In Love . . . . . . . . . Booth 46
Elliott Lauren . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 15
Eva Varro. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 23
Foxcroft . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 1
Helitrope . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 46
Hilary Ranley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 23
Honest Cotton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 2



Jag Jeans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 19
Joules . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 28
Katherine Barclay . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 23
Lil Journey's . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 2
Lisette . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 19
M Made In Italy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 23
Mahila. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 15
Pine Apparel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 46
Radzoli. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 33
Shannon Passero . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 2
Sharon Young. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 20
Tim Parks Hats. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 4
Trisha Tyler . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 10
Tru Luxe . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 20
Vilagallo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 15
Yak N Yeti . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 4
Zoe. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 11

DRESSES - FORMAL
Carré Noir . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 37
Connie Roberson Silks & Linen . . Booth 3
Jolibel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 37
Yon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 16

DRESSES - JUNIOR
Coco Y Club. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 44
Downeast . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 5
Dresses - Missy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 34
Lagaci . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 4
Liverpool . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 30
Yak N Yeti . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 4

DRESSES - MISSY
Abbey-Glass . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 21
Bali . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 3
Beacon Hill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 33
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Thin Her . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 20
Tolani . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 15
Trisha Tyler . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 10
Tulip . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 5
Valentina. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 44
Venario Inc.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 10
Vilagallo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 15
Vintage Concept . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 5
West Indies. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 24
Wild Palms. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 31
Winding River. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 37
Yon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 16
Zen Knits. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 5
Zoe. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 11

SWEATERS, BLOUSES
A La Carte . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 20
Abbey-Glass . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 21
Ali Miles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 20
All Hours . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 9
Andrea Jovine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 19
AZI Jeans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 23
B&B knitwear . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 9
Carol Rose . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 9
Cativa Sweaters & Tops . . . . . . . . Booth 14
Chelsea Gunn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 21
Cherishh . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 5
Claire Desjardins. . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 37
Compli K . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 37
Cotton Country . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 11
Emma-G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 29
Escapada Curve. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 27
Escapada Game Day . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 27
Escapada Living Dresses . . . . . . . Booth 27
Esqualo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 27
Eva Varro. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 23
Fashion Concepts . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 14
Foxcroft . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 1
Fridaze. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 3
Gabby Isabella . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 37
Hilary Ranley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 23

Impulse . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 16
Jenny Sweaters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 9
Joules . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 19
K & C Clothing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 29
Kamana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 7
Katherine Barclay . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 23
Keren Hart . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 9
Kunkys . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 26
Lasania . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 16
Lisette . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 19
Liverpool . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 30
Mademoiselle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 26
Margaret Winters . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 26
Maude Vivante . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 15
Michael Tyler Collections. . . . . . . Booth 14
NIC & ZOE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 19
Orly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 23
Parkhurst . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 11
Patrizia Luca . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 11
Pattykim . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 10
PBJ Sweaters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 27
Picadilly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 27
Pink Pineapple Sweaters . . . . . . . Booth 21
Pure Essence . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 26
Radzoli. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 33
Rum Reggae . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 31
Sage Designs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 31
Sea Breeze . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 24
Shannon Passero . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 2
Sharon Young. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 20
Spanner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 37
St Clair International . . . . . . . . . . Booth 26
Steven Edwards. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 46
Suit Yourself Sweaters / Tops / 

Sportswear . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 12
Tru Luxe . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 20
Venario Inc.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 10
Vivante by VSA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 7
Wild Palms. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 31
Yon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 16

SWIMWEAR
Haley And The Hound . . . . . . . . . Booth 27
Kiki Sol. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 8
Sea Waves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Booth 31
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NOTES
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NOTES

ODFE

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE

WWW.ODFE.ORG
FOR 

ALL OUR LATEST NEWS & UPDATES
FOR

OUR FUTURE SHOWS & EXHIBITORS
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ODFE

2020 
MARKET DATES

VA Beach:  FEBRUARY 19 -  20

Myrtle  Beach:  FEBRUARY 26 -  27

VA Beach:  APRIL 29 -  30

Myrtle  Beach:  SEPTEMBER 16 -17

VA Beach:  SEPTEMBER 23 -  24

VA Beach:  NOVEMBER 11 -  12



Sharon Danis 
Booth 32

732.580.4379   F 732.972.3890
smdanishome@aol.com

NY Office:  212.704.0848      elicameo@aol.com



Papa
Fashions

VANCOUVER

MARSHALL & TARA

GREENFELD

VA BEACH BOOTH 11

P: 803.831.7819

F: 803.831.7212

tgassc101@aol.com

www.papafashions.com. 
1.888.580.8804

Old Dominion Fashion Exhibitors
1604 Hilltop West Executive Center
Suite 205
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

Change ServiCe requeSted

dated Material - PleaSe deliver ProMPtly


